
STATE PARK  

Fort McClary 

Ferry Beach 

Crescent Beach 

Wolfe’s Neck Woods 

Popham Beach 

Ferry Beach 

Crescent Beach 

Reid  

Wolfe’s Neck Woods 

Fort McClary 

DAY/DATE 

Friday, June 22 

Monday, July 9 

Thursday, July 19 

Friday, July 20 

Monday, July 30 

Monday , August 6 

Thursday, August 9 

Wednesday, August 15 

Wednesday, August 29 

Friday, September 7 

MEETING TIME 

4:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

2:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

11:00 AM 

3:00 PM 

2:00 PM 

1:00 PM 

11:00 AM 

6:00 PM 

Bring your own equipment and join the Fun! 

www.parksandlands.com 

Don’t know where to start? 
Program is Free with paid park admission 

Come check out these locations for a demonstration & lesson. 

2018 

Upon arrival to the Park, ask the booth attendant where to meet.  
FMI: call Glenn Dochtermann (207) 384-5160 

Have you ever wanted to try Surf Fishing? 


